BOARD AGENDA ITEM
January 22, 2013
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
bc



uswyoeny

1Y
<0657 b$> {(81-T) SlopI0 abuey)
an'pgRs 14 JopiQ) o5ueyD
PBORRS - L1# 10p1( 2BueyD
AN 9T# 19pIQ 95uRyD
1SPLT8 § S1# JopIQ 9uey)
006Z6C $ pl# 1piQ 2BueyD
00°LS6'S § ¢ 1# 10p1Q) 93uey)
00'8LET $ T1#18pIQ 9FURYD
00'%TE9 $ 11# 32p1() 98uey)
00'$H6'T $ 01 10pIQ 930eY)
00810°5 $ 6 19pIQ) SFURYD)
00°688°L § 8 10pIQ) 2Buey)
00°810°8 § Li# 10pIQ e8uey)
00°05¥°91$ 94 10p10) 93uRl)
00012228 §# 19pIQ OFUBYD)
00°LSE 1S i 1OPIQ dFUEY)
00'616°L $ £ 10pIQ 9TuURY)D
‘SWRY 3si 00ZI6FIS TH# 1opIQ o3uRy)
goll} | yound 2ouejRq g 159} JO UORDRLI0D wloylad 00'1$27 § 14 1opI(Q) SBuer)
<00°059%> 07 UOIPNASUCD XINBW | JI95 01 JSUmMO 10) Jom Jo 2dods 239 | 8T |  UOHIPPY 100YdS 3ippIlA BISnBny YLION
(00°'0£9%) Atejusws(3 ajepusals) je Jadied
llesur pue 3jadied  dn-adel ((00'v/Y'ES)
Aequawia|g aJopaajeg e yadied |eisui pue dn
-3e) pue ajoy Jieday ((00°660'T$) UDIH Ynig 00'cze'es$ (€-1) siapip sbueyd
JOAIS B uoneljsiuiipe Ul eseq dA02 |[e3sul 00°6£8°TeS ¢# loplo sbueyd
"(00°05+'1$) UBH Hnig JoAus e Sbunoy 00'b9b'0T$  Z# JopJQ dbueyd
sJoyoea} @ 1DA llewsul pue daud “adied 00 #]T'9F% T# JopJQ abueyd
dn-axel :(0000£$) UBIH JmME JOAIS 28 UBIH 4Nig J2AIS B D00V ‘Alejuauis3
sioop (b) wil ‘(00°596'2$) DOV Je swool IOSpUIM-POOMYRQ ‘Alejualusiy usyiy
(€) ur 19dieod jje3sul pue dn-xel (00°0L5$) YHON ‘S|ppiA Apsuud) ‘SippIW Uiy
00°t9%'01$ ouT ‘doys JodieD oyl | eseq PA0d Ul p Jo saxoq (p) JO |easul | 7 | 3e Buioold dueusiulely APAD ZT0T
Jjunowy #
Jejjoqg 1010R.1U0D) /1093140y uonpduosaqg 0D aweN Joaloid

_CI0C “T€ 49qWa0aq — c10¢ “T 4940350
00°000°ST$ bUIpaadXg JON SI9pP10 dbuel)

oReonpy jO pieog otf] 07 oJepay] AJ1o31eng




G1'689'9%$ (9-T) siopi0 sbueld
€9°2/£'1$  9# Jopi0 sbuey)
1£°899'TT$  G# JoplO abueyd
b1'995'21$ b# JeplO sbueyd
81°007'c$ £# Jopi0 bueyd
6+°€82'L$ T# J9pIQ abuRy)
SI1010BRU0D) 00°€6S'0T$ T# JopiQ sbueyd
£9°2L€'T$ [2J2U3D) NUGI0D-1eMI]S ‘seaie Jjeydse snopeA yoled | 9 193(0.4d UORIPPY 2|PPIW uosSYoe[

ZI0Z 'I€ Joquiscad — Z10¢ I 49403150
00°000°%T$ buipaadx3 JON SIopiQ abuey)
uonjeonpy jo pieog o3 0] ojepdfy Ajiarien




